NICOR LLC   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com August 20, 2025 12:57 PM HBN_SS Page 1 of 5
HBN
NSF Rated LED High-Bay
Product Description
Introducing NICOR’s new NSF Rated LED High-Bay, designed for optimal performance
in commercial and industrial environments. This fixture combines energy efficiency
with robust construction, making it ideal for warehouses, food processing facilities, and

HBN
NSF Rated LED High-Bay
Ordering Information Example: HBN1150SUSA8
Series Version Wattage Selectable Input Voltage CCT Selectable Lens Type CRI Emergency
HBN 1 150S  (150/130/100W) U (120-347V) S (35K/40K/50K) A (polycarbonate) 8 (80+ CRI) E1 (16W standard)1
300S (300/270/240W) B (glass) E2 (25W standard)2
E3 (15W cold weather)1
E4 (20W cold weather)2
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
1) EM packs for 150W model only
2) EM packs for 300W model only
Mounting Accessory Kits
Surface Mount Kit for 150W model HBN1150SMBRACKETWH
Surface Mount Kit for 300W model HBN1300SMBRACKETWH
Accessories
Motion Sensors
Passive Infrared Motion Sensor H12V3SENSORPIR1PWH
Microwave Motion Sensor H12V3SENSORMW1PWH
Remote Control for PIR Sensor H12V2REMOTE
NICOR Lighting Controls PIR Sensor NLCIND3.5
Wireguard Accessories
Wireguard for 150W model HBN1150WGWH
Wireguard for 300W model HBN1300WGWH
Field Installed Plug Accessories
15A 125V Straight Bladed Plug 515P
15A 125V Twist Lock Plug L515P
15A 250V Twist Lock Plug L615P